Under 13 Boys

Pos Time

0:20:51.10
0:20:56.00
0:21:35.50
0:21:38.95
0:21:46.00
0:21:46.45
0:21:47.20
0:21:47.70
0:21:57.55
0:22:00.70
0:22:01.50
0:22:02.25
0:22:12.90
0:22:16.10
0:22:18.40
0:22:22.25
0:22:33.70
0:22:38.75
0:22:41.50
0:22:44.65
0:22:48.15
0:22:49.25
0:22:52.60
0:22:53.50
0:22:54.45
0:22:58.20
0:23:01.50
0:23:02.75
0:23:14.80
0:23:14.95
0:23:17.00
0:23:18.20
0:23:25.70
0:23:27.65
0:23:31.25
0:23:33.50
0:23:36.45
0:23:37.15
0:23:40.50
0:23:41.55
0:23:42.40
0:23:54.75
0:23:55.90
0:23:56.45
0:23:56.50
0:24:01.25
0:24:04.15
0:24:05.50
0:24:05.75
0:24:11.65
0:24:14.40
0:24:18.15
0:24:19.25
0:24:20.95
0:24:21.25
0:24:22.05
0:24:22.85
0:24:23.40
0:24:31.55
0:24:32.15
0:24:33.05
0:24:33.95
0:24:37.75
0:24:37.80
0:24:38.90
0:24:43.75
0:24:44.75
0:24:45.40
0:24:51.35
0:24:56.75
0:25:03.95
0:25:05.40
0:25:27.00
0:25:45.25
0:26:08.60
0:26:10.55
0:26:50.90
0:27:09.75
0:27:20.70
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Team

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District AC'A"
Leeds AC

Herne Hill Harriers 'A'

Wreake Runners

Chiltern Harriers AC

City of York AC'A'

Rugby & Northampton AC 'A’
Bedford & County AC'A'

Stroud & District AC 'A'
Birchfield Harriers 'A'

Wirral AC'A'

City of Stoke AC'A'

Cambridge & Coleridge AC'A’
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A’
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'A'
Rushcliffe AC'A'

Stockport Harriers & AC 'A'
Amber Valley & Erewash AC 'A'
Bracknell AC'A’

Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'A'
Barnsley AC'A'

Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'B'
Newquay & Par AC'A’
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'B'
Keighley & Craven AC 'A’
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC
Charnwood AC 'A'

Nene Valley Harriers

Kendal AAC'A'

Bedford & County AC 'B'

Sale Harriers Manchester 'A’
Stroud & District AC 'B'
Woodford Green & Essex Ladies
Rugby & Northampton AC 'B'
Preston Harriers

Tonbridge AC

Vale Royal AC'A’

Reading AC'A'

Wirral AC 'B'

City of Norwich 'A'

Harrogate Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers & AC 'B'

City of Sheffield AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers 'A’
Marshall Milton Keynes AC'C'
City of Stoke AC'B'

Harborough AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'B'
New Marske Harriers Club 'A'
Newquay & Par AC'B'

Trafford AC

Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'B'
Morpeth Harriers & AC

St Albans AC

Stafford Harriers

Aldershot Farnham & District AC'C'
Newark AC'A'

Keighley & Craven AC 'B'

Rugby & Northampton AC 'C'
Burton AC

Herne Hill Harriers 'B'
Teambath AC'A’

Wakefield District H & AC

North Shields Polytechnic Club
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Blackwell & Dist AC
Peterborough AC

Rushcliffe AC 'B'

Tipton Harriers

Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'B'
Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'C'
Charnwood AC 'B'

Vale Royal AC 'B'

Worksop Harriers

Kendal AAC'B'

Goole Viking Striders

Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & AC
Amber Valley & Erewash AC 'B'

Legl
0:06:45.50
0:06:59.80
0:06:48.20
0:07:04.55
0:07:14.35
0:07:04.85
0:06:43.90
0:07:20.50
0:06:58.65
0:07:08.95
0:07:11.45
0:06:57.15
0:07:14.60
0:07:40.45
0:07:35.25
0:06:46.85
0:07:50.10
0:07:21.40
0:07:35.15
0:07:12.55
0:07:24.25
0:07:17.15
0:07:27.85
0:07:34.30
0:07:33.75
0:07:32.80
0:07:44.40
0:07:46.35
0:07:29.60
0:06:58.00
0:07:27.05
0:07:25.70
0:07:09.55
0:07:24.60
0:07:32.15
0:07:23.10
0:07:47.30
0:07:28.15
0:07:33.10
0:07:42.50
0:07:53.35
0:07:42.40
0:07:40.10
0:07:38.10
0:07:25.55
0:08:09.75
0:07:43.95
0:07:42.20
0:07:51.70
0:07:22.25
0:08:03.35
0:07:45.00
0:07:42.80
0:07:43.00
0:07:51.25
0:08:05.20
0:07:52.85
0:07:12.00
0:07:46.50
0:08:11.60
0:07:52.30
0:08:06.30
0:07:36.90
0:07:40.70
0:07:33.50
0:07:31.00
0:07:54.85
0:07:50.55
0:08:13.30
0:07:53.00
0:07:58.75
0:08:04.20
0:08:02.75
0:08:17.80
0:08:13.15
0:08:27.20
0:09:46.45
0:08:20.10
0:08:11.15
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(18)
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(53)
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(28)
(27)
(12)
(25)
(33)
(22)
(60)
(30)
(35)
(49)
(68)
(48)
(44)
(42)
(26)
(78)
(52)
(47)
(64)
(21)
(74)
(55)
(50)
(51)
(63)
(76)
(66)
(14)
(59)
(80)
(65)
(77)
(41)
(46)
(36)
(32)
(69)
(62)
(82)
(67)
(71)
(75)
(73)
(85)
(81)
(88)
(91)
(86)
(79)

Name

Peter Guy

Joshua Genco-Rus
Tommy Dawson
Mohammed Ali
Lucca Watson Quil
Cameron Reid
Joshua Dickinson
Ben Hope

Ed Blythman
Ralph Armond
Ryan Shields
Casey Woodworth
Joshua Lally
George Whisken
Elby Cinnamond
Taylor Hill

Toby Hullis

Jacob Wood Doyle
Ethan Barr

Max Borgnis
Robert Paul Hickm
Joshua Ward
Theo Doran
Charlie Parker
Cameron Swatton
Harvey Lewis

Joe Styles
Thomas Pollard
Ethan Ellison
Fraser Sproul
Owen Brownston
Zenon Caine
Archie Bankes
Joseph Geller
Edward Faulds
Isaac Sharples
George Rowland
Edward Pettitt
Joseph Mott
Harry Martin
Jonathan Chaney-
Ben Brennan

Ben Batho
Charlie Whitaker
Thomas Keenan
Matthew Douglas
Jack Finney

Tyler Chapman
Matti Harris
Archie Lowe
Morgan Squire
Seb Patrick

Jack Sharp
Thomas Cunningh
Edward Jez

Ewan Jackson
Oliver Harris

Ben Smith

Finlay Whitehead
Cian McCahill
Myles O'Hanlon
Ned Craddock
Niall Caley

Bailey Mann

Josh Collinson
Jamie Teare
Thomas Beardall
Harvey Hancock
James Gandee
Haydn Watson
Joseph Boneham
James Fraser
Seamus Hurst
Alfie Dexter

Laith Gladwin
Toby Umpleby
Brodie Tinning
Samuel Bradley
Sam White

Leg2
0:07:16.15
0:07:06.25
0:07:37.40
0:07:41.90
0:07:29.60
0:07:22.35
0:07:42.95
0:07:39.35
0:07:25.35
0:07:33.95
0:07:26.90
0:07:48.70
0:07:29.75
0:07:00.10
0:07:06.70
0:07:46.70
0:07:35.45
0:07:43.25
0:07:36.80
0:07:47.90
0:07:37.05
0:07:45.15
0:07:35.75
0:07:40.45
0:07:42.00
0:07:43.35
0:07:40.00
0:07:59.80
0:07:35.75
0:07:58.65
0:07:48.20
0:07:38.00
0:07:54.00
0:08:20.15
0:07:49.05
0:08:12.15
0:07:28.85
0:08:08.35
0:07:31.85
0:07:39.15
0:07:36.95
0:07:50.50
0:08:10.90
0:07:53.65
0:08:18.30
0:08:13.70
0:08:11.85
0:07:46.40
0:07:46.75
0:08:32.95
0:08:11.10
0:08:03.20
0:08:06.30
0:08:47.95
0:08:09.80
0:08:32.25
0:08:06.75
0:08:14.40
0:08:23.60
0:08:32.25
0:08:13.25
0:08:09.35
0:08:04.55
0:08:54.10
0:08:34.75
0:08:21.90
0:08:55.35
0:07:56.50
0:08:01.35
0:08:57.05
0:08:37.50
0:08:20.50
0:09:12.30
0:08:34.85
0:09:02.10
0:08:45.55
0:08:29.65
0:09:39.10
0:08:14.10

Name Leg3
Joseph Georgiades 0:06:49.45
Joshua Foreman  0:06:49.95
Joseph Clancy 0:07:09.90
Jacob Alley 0:06:52.50
Roman Watson Qu 0:07:02.05
Ben Smith 0:07:19.25
Herbert Antclift ~ 0:07:20.35
Isaac Thorman 0:06:47.85
Callum Nicholson  0:07:33.55
Joseph McCoubrie 0:07:17.80
Alex Stapleton 0:07:23.15
Thomas Clark 0:07:16.40
Callum Moss 0:07:28.55
David Dow 0:07:35.55
Finn Harvey 0:07:36.45
Victor Baycroft 0:07:48.70
James Tweedie 0:07:08.15
Edward Corden 0:07:34.10
Fran Higton 0:07:29.55
Ollie Hall 0:07:44.20
James Dowsett 0:07:46.85
Rowan Briscoe 0:07:46.95
Max Anderson 0:07:49.00
Si-am Juntakeret  0:07:38.75
Robert Suckling 0:07:38.70
Louis Hudson 0:07:42.05
Harvey Bell 0:07:37.10
George Fielding  0:07:16.60
Ben McCann 0:08:09.45
Josh Roelants 0:08:18.30

Michael Knee-Robi 0:08:01.75

Zak Stiller 0:08:14.50
Joel Worsfold 0:08:22.15
Albie Wickenden  0:07:42.90
Trystan Barnett 0:08:10.05
Liam Blackwell 0:07:58.25
Oliver Todd 0:08:20.30
Sam Washington  0:08:00.65
Ben Rollings 0:08:35.55
Cieran English 0:08:19.90
William Mahoney 0:08:12.10
Charlie Taylor 0:08:21.85
Fares Ibrahim 0:08:04.90
Reuban Newman- 0:08:24.70
Pierce Clisham 0:08:12.65
Kiylen Nurse 0:07:37.80
Michael Grindley  0:08:08.35

George Frederic Ev 0:08:36.90

Daniel Greenstein 0:08:27.30
Jacob Winspear  0:08:16.45
William Wright 0:07:59.95
Alexander Bailey  0:08:29.95

Peter Graham Hick 0:08:30.15

Sam Bradley 0:07:50.00
Henry Jones 0:08:20.20
William Buckley 0:07:44.60
Barney Jackman  0:08:23.25
Charlie Smith 0:08:57.00
Jack Walton 0:08:21.45
Jack Mains 0:07:48.30
Ethan George Stac 0:08:27.50
Alex Ferri 0:08:18.30
Jack Wosika 0:08:56.30
Zachary Frankish  0:08:03.00
Sam Fairhurst 0:08:30.65
Daniel Brown 0:08:50.85
Brett Sharpe 0:07:54.55
Patryk Szpryngiel 0:08:58.35
Callum Tweedie  0:08:36.70
Joshua Hickman  0:08:06.70
William Newcomb 0:08:27.70
Thomas Blake 0:08:40.70
Oliver Makin 0:08:11.95
Morgan Gray 0:08:52.60
Ethan Warner 0:08:53.35
Harvey Coates 0:08:57.80
Harley Abbey 0:08:34.80
Benjamin Blythe  0:09:10.55
Adam Parsons 0:10:55.45
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Name

Rowan Fuss

Luke Van Oudtsho
Ethan Hussey
Oscar Millard
Morgan Enoux
Angus Williams
Toby Antclift
Adam Caulfield
Daniel Smith

Jake Tombs
Daniel Swain
Jacob Quarmby
Charlie Smith
Max Godfrey
Freddie Shiret
Charlie Goacher
Finn Moffatt
Fabio Carosi
Jonathan Howkins
Harry Withers
Charlie Sanders
William Aitken
Edward Henderso
Thomas Randles
Keir Lundy

Rhys Watmough
Hal Burtenshaw
George Shephard
Matthew Church
James Abbatt
Harry Brodie
John Gilbert

Jude Woodcock
Hayden Maleary
Harry Boynton
Euan Marsden
William Clark
Edward Smiles
Hilary Lunn
Jackson Sloan
Finlay Spear
Jakub Stanley
Joseph Phibin
Isaac Morrison Rus
Conor Jelley
Harry James Ewing
Danny Merideth
William Parry
Ben Bellisario
Frankie Grimes
Benjy McCartney
Cynog Williams
Leo Freeland
Ross Charlton
Noah Timlin
George Hodkinson
Patrick Brown
Harris Campbell
Johnny Thompson
Augustus Stapleto
Max Atherton
Alex Chilton

Nick Bower
Callum Gaunt
Mark Nash

Seth Elliott
Benjamin Ward
Luke Ferris
Thomas Pollard
Oliver Mason
Angus Dow

Liam Bell

Oliver Bell
Charlie Fawkes
Joseph Ellis

Ben Garnett
Joseph Ounsley
Charlie Norman
Thomas Buda



